
 
 

JV/V Softball Schedule 2025 
 

DATE OPPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Thursday, March 6 Pee Dee Pitch O: Away 

Freedom  
Florence 

JV 5:30pm         JV 8:30pm 
V 5:30pm            V 7:00pm 

Saturday, March 8 Pee Dee Pitch O: Away 
Freedom  
Florence 

TBD 

Tuesday, March 11 Hilton Head Christian (DH) Home V 4:00pm 
Wednesday, March 12 Colleton Prep Home JV 4:00pm          V 6:00pm 

Thursday, March 13 Orangeburg Prep Away V 6:00pm 
Tuesday, March 18 Wilson Hall Home V 6:00pm 

Wednesday, March 19 Wilson Hall Home JV 5:00pm 
Thursday, March 20 East Clarendon  Home JV 5:00pm             V 7:00pm 
Thursday, March 27 East Clarendon Away  JV 5:00pm             V 7:00pm 

Friday, March 28 Colleton Prep Away JV 4:00pm             V 6:00pm 
Tuesday, April 1 John Paul Away V 5:30pm 

Wednesday, April 2 Pee Dee Away JV 4:00pm              V 6:00pm 
Friday, April 4 John Paul Home V 6:30pm 

Thursday, April 10 South Florence (DH) Away JV 5:30pm 
Tuesday, April 15 Hammond Away JV 5:00pm             V 6:30pm 

Wednesday, April 16 Orangeburg Prep Home V 6:00pm 
Wednesday, April 30 Wilson Hall Away JV 5:00pm 

Thursday, May 1 Wilson Hall Away V 5:00pm 
Friday, May 2 Hamond Home JV 5:00pm             V 6:30pm 

Monday, May 5 Pee Dee Home JV 4:00pm             V 6:00pm 
 

JV Head Coach:  Lisa Ard 
JV Assistant Coaches:  Lance Welch 

   
V Head Coach:  Buddy Truett 

V Assistant Coaches:  George Kosinski, Amy Marshall, Lisa Ard 
 

Athletic Director:  Morgan Watt 
Headmaster:  Tripp Boykin 

 


